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P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

Breakthrough
()

()

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)
P

45
6

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P
88

5

P944
(1374)

SXP1062

P944(van Jaarsveld)
(1374)

SXP1062 (HIPSR)SXP1062

Breakthrough
()

()

P895(Hobbs)
(3100)

J1909-3744 (DFB4)J1909-3744

P895
(3100)

(DFB4)

P574(Dai)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

10/50

Mon 14 Aug

Tue 15 Aug

Wed 16 Aug

Thu 17 Aug

Fri 18 Aug

Sat 19 Aug

Sun 20 Aug

Mon 21 Aug

Tue 22 Aug

Wed 23 Aug

Thu 24 Aug

Fri 25 Aug

Sat 26 Aug

Sun 27 Aug

Schedule:- 14 Aug - 27 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P
57

4

Breakthrough
()

()

P880
(1396.0)

XSSJ1227

P944
(1374)

XMMU J0049.0

P944(van Jaarsveld)
(1374)

XMMU J0049.0 (HIPSR)XMMU J0049.0

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
94

4

P944(van Jaarsveld)
(1374)

SNR C3 (HIPSR)SNR C3

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

BL
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
88

5

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

BL
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
89

2

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test Breakthrough
()

()

BL
()

()

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

Breakthrough
()

()

P
45

6

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

Breakthrough
()

()

P
94

3

10/50

Mon 28 Aug

Tue 29 Aug

Wed 30 Aug

Thu 31 Aug

Fri 1  Sep

Sat 2  Sep

Sun 3  Sep

Mon 4  Sep

Tue 5  Sep

Wed 6  Sep

Thu 7  Sep

Fri 8  Sep

Sat 9  Sep

Sun 10 Sep

Schedule:- 28 Aug - 10 Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P943
(1369)

(DFB4)

P943
(1369)

J0514-4408

P
94

3

P
94

3

Breakthrough
()

()

P
88

5

P944
(1374)

SNR C2 (HIPSR)SNR C2

P944
(1374)

SNR C2 (HIPSR)SNR C2

P942(Dai)
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P455
(3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

P
94

4

P944(van Jaarsveld)
(1374)

SNR C1 (HIPSR)SNR C1

Maintenance/Test Breakthrough
()

()

BL
()

()

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

Breakthrough
()

()

BL
()

()

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

Breakthrough
()

()

BL
()

()

P574(Dai)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

P
74

3

P743(Lorimer)
(1400)

LMC (CASPSR)LMC

P860(Cameron)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

BL
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

NGC 625 (HIPSR)NGC 625

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

NGC 625 (HIPSR)NGC 625

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
74

3
P743(Lorimer)

()

LMC (CASPSR)LMC

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
88

5

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA

P
45

6

Breakthrough
()

()

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA

Breakthrough
()

()

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

Breakthrough
()

()

10/50

Mon 11 Sep

Tue 12 Sep

Wed 13 Sep

Thu 14 Sep

Fri 15 Sep

Sat 16 Sep

Sun 17 Sep

Mon 18 Sep

Tue 19 Sep

Wed 20 Sep

Thu 21 Sep

Fri 22 Sep

Sat 23 Sep

Sun 24 Sep

Schedule:- 11 Sep - 24 Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA ()PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA ()PPTA

Breakthrough
()

()

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

P
73

7

P737(Hobbs)
(1400.0)

J0437-4715 (DFB4)J0437-4715

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

P895(Hobbs)
(3100)

J1909-3744 (DFB4)J1909-3744

Breakthrough
()

()

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

P944
(1374)

SNR C9

P944(van Jaarsveld)
(1374)

SNR C9 (HIPSR)SNR C9

P953(Moss)
(1420)

Milky Way Halo (HIPSR)Milky Way Halo

Breakthrough
()

()

BL
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

10/50

Mon 25 Sep

Tue 26 Sep

Wed 27 Sep

Thu 28 Sep

Fri 29 Sep

Sat 30 Sep

Sun 1  Oct

Mon 2  Oct

Tue 3  Oct

Wed 4  Oct

Thu 5  Oct

Fri 6  Oct

Sat 7  Oct

Sun 8  Oct

Schedule:- 25 Sep - 8  Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope


